
March
Programming

Open Hours
3D Printer - 3D Carving Machine - Laser Cutter - Vinyl Cutter 

Monday
12 - 5:30pm

Wednesday
12 - 7:30pm

Friday
12 - 4:30pm

Tuesday
12 - 7:30pm

Thursday
12 - 7:30pm

Saturday
10am - 4:30pm

Ives Main Library | 133 Elm Street, New Haven, CT 06510 | (203) 946-8130 x140

Equipment Certification
3D Printer 
Level. 1: Makerbot
Tuesday, March 3, 6-7:30 pm
Wednesday, March 25, 3-4:30 pm
Level. 2: Prusa 
Tuesday, March 17, 6-7:30 pm
Carving Machine
Tuesday, March 10, 6-7:30 pm
Wednesday, March 18, 3-4:30 pm
Laser Cutter
Level. 1: Basics
Thursday, March 5, 6-7:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 11, 3-4:30 pm
Level. 2: Rotary Attachment
Thursday, March 12, 6-7:30 pm

Certificaciones en Español
Solo Por Cita

Skill Share Program
Charm Necklace Workshop
Saturday, March 14, 2-3:30 pm 
Come make a custom necklace 
decorated with a variety of different 
charms and beads.

Creative Programs
Leather Luggage Tags
Tuesday, March 24, 6-7 pm
Learn how to use our laser cutter to make 
custom leather luggage tags engraved with 
any information you choose. 

DIY Leather Earrings
Saturday, March 7, 2-3 pm
Learn how to make easy leather earrings with 
minimal supplies using the laser cutter and 
Cricut machine.

Meditative Art Journaling
Friday, March 20, 2-4 pm
Using videos from Creativebug, learn how to 
make a meditative art journal. This small 
hand-bound book provides the perfect place 
to journal and explore your feelings through 
words and art.

Software Classes
Introduction to Audacity
Monday, March 9, 6-7:30 pm
Photoshop: Make an Animated GIF
Monday, March 16, 6-7 pm
Illustrator: Design a Business Card
Thursday, March 19, 6-7 pm

Register for all Tinker Lab programs and office hours online at nhfpl.org/ives-squared
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Creative-in-Residence: Joel Callaway

CITY OF NEW HAVEN

Ives Main Library | 133 Elm Street, New Haven, CT 06510 | (203) 946-8130 x140

Register for all Tinker Lab programs and office hours at nhfpl.org/ives-squared

Joel is a New Haven-based creative 
professional with a range of experience. He
believes in collaboration over competition,

and looks for opportunities to encourage 
others in their creative endeavors.

His early career was in graphic design 
focusing on print. After finishing an undergrad
at Albertus Magnus, he successfully completed 

the Connecticut Film Industry Training program 
and worked on several production crews for film 

and TV. He currently works as a photographer 
as well as teaching multimedia classes at the 

University of New Haven. 

Office Hours:
Tuesdays, 5-7 pm
Thursdays, 4-6 pm
Make an appointment at: nhfpl.org/ives-squared

Adobe Illustrator: Vector Love
Thursday, March 5, 6:30-7:30 pm
We’ll be exploring effective logo design with 
pencil, paper, and Adobe Illustrator. 

Lightning In Your Pocket
Thursday, March 12, 6:30-7:30 pm
Learn a few photography flash basics by 
playing with small, off-camera strobes.

DIY Rockstar
Saturday, March 21, 12-2 pm
Who needs to buy a guitar? Create a DIY 
single-stringed electric instrument in our 
Tinker Lab. All materials are provided.

Lo-fi Guerrilla Screen Printing
Thursday, March 26, 6-7:30 pm
Screen printing can be traced back roughly 
2,000 years. It’s one of the most cost-effective 
ways to directly reproduce images and designs. 
We’ll explore the process and make some cool 
prints!


